SDF SERIES
SEDIMENT DEPTH FILTERS
LIQUATEC SDF SERIES 2.5" DIAMETER FILTERS
The Liquatec Series 2.5" diameter SDF cartridge’s coreless design is
an economical solution to pre-filtration for many applications. They are
used widely as pre-filtration for RO systems and post-filtration for GAC
filters. They are also used in applications such as Ice Machines, Film
Processing, Beverage, Coffee, Analytical, Wineries, and many others.

T
 E
F
F
IC
IE
N
C
Y
*
ITEM # DIAMETER AND LENGTH
MICRON RATING
NOMINAL
INITIAL   P (psi)
@ FLOW RATE (gpm)
SDF-25-0501 2.5" X  4 7/8" 1 0.3 psi @ 2 gpm
SDF-25-0505 2.5" X 4 7/8" 5 0.3 psi @ 2 gpm
SDF-25-1001 2.5" X  9 7/8" 1 0.6 psi @ 5 gpm
SDF-25-1005 2.5" X 9 7/8" 5 0.4 psi @ 5 gpm
SDF-25-1010 2.5" X 9 7/8" 10 0.2 psi @ 5 gpm
SDF-25-1020 2.5" X 9 7/8" 20 0.2 psi @ 5 gpm
SDF-25-1050 2.5" X 9 7/8" 50 0.2 psi @ 5 gpm
SDF-25-2001 2.5" X 20" 1 0.6 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-25-2005 2.5" X 20" 5 0.4 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-25-2010 2.5" X 20" 10 0.3 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-25-2020 2.5" X 20" 20 0.3 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-25-2050 2.5" X 20" 50 0.3 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-25-3001 2.5" X 30" 1 0.4 psi @ 15 gpm
SDF-25-3005 2.5" X 30" 5 0.3 psi @ 15 gpm
SDF-25-4001 2.5" X 40" 1 0.3 psi @ 20 gpm
SDF-25-4005 2.5" X 40" 5 0.3 psi @ 20 gpm
SDF-25-4025 2.5" X 40" 25 0.2 psi @ 20 gpm
SDF-25-4075 2.5" X 40" 75 0.2 psi @ 20 gpm
4.5” DIAMETER PERFORMANCE
SDF-45-1001 4.5" X 9 7/8" 25 ~ 1 1 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-45-1005 4.5" X 9 7/8" 50 ~ 5 1 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-45-1010 4.5" X 9 7/8" 75 ~ 10 1 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-45-1020 4.5" X 9 7/8" 100 ~ 20 1 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-45-1050 4.5" X 9 7/8" 150 ~ 50 1 psi @ 10 gpm
SDF-45-2001 4.5" X 20" 25 ~ 1 1 psi @ 20 gpm
SDF-45-2005 4.5" X 20" 50 ~ 5 1 psi @ 20 gpm
SDF-45-2010 4.5" X 20" 75 ~ 10 1 psi @ 20 gpm
SDF-45-2020 4.5" X 20" 100 ~ 20 1 psi @ 20 gpm
SDF-45-2050 4.5" X 20" 100 ~ 50 1 psi @ 20 gpm
DISTRIBUTED BY:
S
D
F-